PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Liberty J-4

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $670,361.17 $ 55,863.43 $614,497.74
August $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $670,361.17 $111,726.86 $ 558,634.31
September $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $670,361.17 $ 167,590.29 $502,770.88
October $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $670,361.17 $ 223,453.72 $ 446,907.45
November $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 55,863.43 $ 55,863.43 $0.00 $670,361.17 $279,317.15 $ 391,044.02
December $52,339.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,339.81 $ 55,863.43 -$ 3,523.62 $ 645,695.81 $ 331,656.96 $ 314,038.85
January $52,325.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,325.03 $52,339.81 -$ 14.78 $ 645,607.13 $ 383,981.99 $261,625.14
February $52,327.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52,327.54 $52,325.03 $251 $ 645,619.69 $ 436,309.53 $ 209,310.16
March $ 56,818.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,818.97 $52,327.54 $4,491.43 $ 663,585.40 $ 493,128.50 $ 170,456.90
April $ 56,818.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,818.97 $ 56,818.97 $0.00 $ 663,585.40 $ 549,947.47 $113,637.93
May $ 56,818.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 56,818.96 $ 56,818.97 -$0.01 $ 663,585.40 $ 606,766.43 $ 56,818.97
June $56,814.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $56,814.23 $ 56,818.96 -$4.73 $ 663,580.66 $ 663,580.66 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 663,580.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



